HUBBELL

Power Systems, Inc.

Tie, Insulator Side

By FARGO
Catalog # GJ653FC

Composite Side Tie, Loop Center

Features

*  Semi-Conductive tie provides uniform electrical field

around attachment point.

General

Color Code

EU RoHS Indicator
Insulator Throat Neck Type
Material

Material - Cover and Body

Product Category
UPC

Dimensions

Insulator Throat Diameter -
Maximum

Insulator Throat Diameter -
Minimum

Insulator Throat Diameter
Range

Length

Weight

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Blue

No

C Neck
Composite

Semi-Conductive covering
over Rigid Black PVC

Ties
096359310754

2.751in

212in

212-2.75

25.0001n
0.294 Ib

W

’\/\/\O\/W‘

*Representative Image

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) - Maximum

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) - Minimum

Conductor Diameter
(Covered) Range

Conductor Diameter -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter Range
Conductor Type

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

0.717 in

0.562in

0.717-0.562

0.717

0.562

0.562 - 0.717
Covered

100
600

Sales Drawings - GJ600 Composite Side Tie

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.

FG-GJ653FC-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/150316
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/150316
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/150316
https://hubbellcdn.com/salesdrawings/GJ600%20Composite%20Side%20Tie.pdf

